Fast Trak
Product information / size Product code
Length
(mm)
Order
Quantity
BRACKET 170 FTB-170 239 5
270 FTB-270 339 5
370 FTB-370 439 5
470 FTB-470 539 5
570 FTB-570 639 5
670 FTB-670 739 5
770 FTB-770 839 5
870 FTB-870 939 5
970 FTB-970 1039 5
1070 FTB-1070 1139 5
1170 FTB-1170 1239 5
1270 FTB-1270 1339 5
1370 FTB-1370 1439 5
1470 FTB-1470 1539 5
SIDE LOADING 180 FTBS-180 180 10
200 FTBT-200 210 10
300 FTBT-300 290 10
400 FTBT-400 400 10
SEGREGATED 130 FTBSG-130 607 5
240 FTBSG-240 827 5
350 FTBSG-350 1047 5
Pre-fabricated bracket solution offering speed, flexibility and efficient use of space, for the installation of
electrical containment, pipework, ductwork and other mechanical services in restricted places.
Quick – up to six times faster to install than traditional suspension systems
Safe – pre-fabricated system which removes the need to cut threaded rod or
channel on-site
Tool free adjustment – bracket can be moved up and down the tracks to
accommodate changes in position during installation
Zero waste – tracks bend neatly under bracket*
Versatile – four-sided bracket provides suspension point on every face
Easy measurement – indicators at each end of the bracket offer measurement
guidewhen marking fixing points on the ceiling
Neat & tidy – system can be 'stacked' on-site to reduce storage requirements
Fire tested – to F120 to the temperatures associated with BS EN 1363-1:2012
Product information / size Product code
Length
(mm)
Order
Quantity
LOW PROFILE 190 FTBL-190 250 5
290 FTBL-290 350 5
390 FTBL-390 450 5
490 FTBL-490 550 5
590 FTBL-590 650 5
690 FTBL-690 750 5
790 FTBL-790 850 5
890 FTBL-890 950 5
990 FTBL-990 1050 5
1090 FTBL-1090 1150 5
1190 FTBL-1190 1250 5
1290 FTBL-1290 1350 5
1390 FTBL-1390 1450 5
1490 FTBL-1490 1550 5
TRACKS 200 FTT-200 200 10
300 FTT-300 300 10
400 FTT-400 400 10
500 FTT-500 500 10
600 FTT-600 600 10
700 FTT-700 700 10
800 FTT-800 800 10
900 FTT-900 900 10
1000 FTT-1000 1000 10
1100 FTT-1100 1100 10
1200 FTT-1200 1200 10
1300 FTT-1300 1300 10
1400 FTT-1400 1400 10
1500 FTT-1500 1500 10
CT CLIP 3 MM CTC-3MM-BLK-20P - 20
3 MM CTC-3MM-BLK-100P - 100
2 MM CTC-2MM-GRY-20P - 20
2 MM CTC-2MM-GRY-100P - 100
CB CLIP 5 MM CBC-5MM-BLK-20P - 20
5 MM CBC-5MM-BLK-100P - 100
4 MM CBC-4MM-GRY-20P - 20
4 MM CBC-4MM-GRY-100P - 100
VIBRATION
DAMPENER PAD
BRACKET
COVER
J-HOOK
VDP-100PK - 100
-
- FTJH-2IN
BC-1530 1530 6
255 25
-
Product information / size Product code
Length
(mm)
Order
Quantity
TRUNKING 50 FTCT-50 255 100
CLAMP 75 FTCT-75 255 65
100 FTCT-100 255 35
150 FTCT-150 255 25
TRACK
PROTECTOR
FIRE
FASTENER
CONDUIT 0.75IN FTCC-0.75IN - 180
CLAMP 1IN FTCC-1IN - 150
1.25IN FTCC-1.25IN - 125
1.5IN FTCC-1.5IN - 90
2IN FTCC-2IN - 70
2.5IN FTCC-2.5IN - 45
3IN FTCC-3IN - 35
3.5IN FTCC-3.5IN - 35
M10 FTA-M10-100P - 100
M10 FTA-M10-10P - 10
M8 FTA-M8-100P - 100
M8 FTA-M8-10P - 10
FT-TP-SMALL-100PK 140 100
FT-TP-LARGE-100PK 220 100
FT-FC 255 30
FAST TRAK
ADAPTER